FEATURES/BENEFITS
• On/off, PID, fuzzy logic, or manual output control
• Constant, sloped, program (ramp/soak), or remote set-point control
• 2 primary control outputs, 2 secondary/alarm relay outputs, and RS-485
standard on all models
• Remote set-point, input retransmission, or event input functions available with
optional hardware
APPLICATIONS

Weatherproof internal mount enclosure with window
ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SERIES
16G - 1/16 DIN temperature/process loop controller
8G - 1/8 DIN temperature/process loop controller
4G - 1/4 DIN temperature/process loop controller
OUTPUT 1
-2 - Voltage pulse
-3 - Relay
-4 - Current
-5 - Linear voltage
FUNCTION 2
0 - None
1 - Event
3 - Input retrans.
4 - CT input.
FUNCTION 1
-0 - None
-1 - Event
-3 - Input retrans.
-4 - CT input
OPTIONS
-LV - 24 VDC power
-BL - No logo
16G
4G 8G
OUTPUT 2
2 - Voltage pulse
3 - Relay
4 - Current
5 - Linear voltage
16G -2 3 -1 1 -LV